Page 1
SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp.
SM3015
REMOTE FAN MCU
REV. 4.00
DECEMBER 21, 2005
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp. All Rights Reserved.

REMOTE FAN MCU
Page 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
SM3015SAMHOP Microelectronics Corp.
REMOTE FAN MCU
SM3015A-X
AM4A - FL2 STL
Logo
Product No.
A: Timer Setting-Ladder Adder
B: Timer Setting-Shift
4: 0.5HR, 1HR, 2HR, 4HR
8: 1HR, 2HR, 4HR, 8HR
M: Memory Function
N: Non-memory Function
A: ON/OFF Key Start-up
B: SPEED Key Start-up
A: A Type
B: B Type
S: Tuner Control In Swing2
F: Tuner Control In Swing1
N: Non-Tuner Control
2: Two Swing Head Control
1: One Swing Head Control
N: Non-Swing Head Control
L: Light Function (Independence)
D: Light Function (Dependence)
N: Non-Light Function
F: Four Steps For Timer
T: Three Steps For Timer
Date Code
xxxxxxxxxxxx
O: One Operation Wind Mode
T: Two Operation Wind Mode
Empty: Three Operation Wind Mode
V.4.0 Dec 21,2005
L :Lead free
G:Green
Empty:455KHz
X:32.768KHz